Lorong Produktiviti, Jalan Sultan, 

INVOICE No. IV-E-0456

Page : 1 of 1 

Tax 
Code 

008448-00 

- 

Bayaran perkhidmatan "Subscription Fee for Data 
Analytics Tools for MPC's Webinar Event" 

Unit 1. Subscription Fee for Data Analytics Tools for MPC's
Webinar Event

45,000.003,750.00 12 

RINGGIT MALAYSIA FORTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY 

Notes: 
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. For online transfers, please make the transfer to 3190911600 
(Public Bank, Swift Code: PBBEMYKL)
3. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable. Otherwise a
cancellation fee of 20% on purchase price will be imposed.